


PRODUCT 

DH-PFS5424-24T 
L2+ Managed Switch 
 10/100/1000BASE-T port x 20 
 Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP port x 4 
 Support WEB, SNMP (v1/v2c), TELENET, CLI, 

Link aggregation 
 support Qos , ACL, 802.1X, RMON 
 support ERPS, IGMP-Snooping 
 Support VLAN Interface, Static Ip Routing 
 Protection：Common mode 2Kv 
                             Differential mode 1Kv 

DH-PFS9424-24X 
L2+ Managed Switch 
 1000M SFP port x 16 
 Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP port x 8 
 Support WEB, SNMP (v1/v2c), TELENET, CLI, 

Link aggregation 
 support Qos , ACL, 802.1X, RMON 
 support ERPS, IGMP-Snooping 
 Support VLAN Interface, Static Ip Routing 
 Protection：Common mode 2Kv 
                             Differential mode 1Kv 



FEATURES 

Accessories 
Model Material No. Main Features 

PFT3950 1.0.01.20.10070  1.25G 850nm,500m,LC, Multi-mode 

PFT3960 1.0.01.20.10066 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode 

PFT3970 1.0.01.20.10068 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode 

L2+ Managed Switch 
 Model Material No. Main Features 

DH-PFS5924-24X 1.0.01.20.10142 
10/100/1000BASE-T port x 20 
Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP port x 4 

DH-PFS5924-24X 1.0.01.20.10143 
1000M SFP port x 16 
Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP port x 8 
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Content Qty. 

Front-end camera ≤200 

PFS5424/PFS5924 4 

OTE103T ? 

PFS3102-1T ？ 

PFS3106-4P-60 ? 

PFS3110-8P-96 ? 

EVS5024 3 

DSS7016 1 

NKB3000 1 

M70-4U 1 

Video wall(46” ) 4 
Details 

Less than 200 pcs cameras. All network devices in the same network  segment. Using distributed storage 
mode to reduce the pressure of the convergence switch. According to the front-end equipment condition 
choose corresponding access switches 

SOLUTION 

PFS5424-24T PFS5424-24T 

PFS5424-24T 



DAHUA TECHNOLOGY… 
                 …MAKE YOUR LIFE SAFER 
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